

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CLEMSON CYBER 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$139.50
2024-10-06	Donation from Duncan Hogg	$txn_R2HM5EQ$	\$200.00	\$339.50
2024-10-14	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/7 to 10/13	$txn_R2HMQJ9$	-\$14.00	\$325.50
2024-10-15	Donation from Ike Rolader	txn_oyH5ydq	\$50.00	\$375.50
2024-10-21	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/14 to 10/20	$txn_qkH8BlA$	-\$3.50	\$372.00
2024-10-21	CCC FOUNDATION	txn_2zHkWYM	-\$250.00	\$122.00
2024-10-21	Donation from Aarav Chowbey	$txn_qkH8Bzk$	\$50.00	\$172.00
2024-10-28	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/21 to 10/27	$txn_LgHJXAX$	-\$3.50	\$168.50
2024-10-28	PAYPAL INST XFER	$txn_kWHRXQX$	-\$50.00	\$118.50
	WITHDRAWN: \$321.00. DEPOSITED: \$300.00.			\$118.50

Clemson Cyber is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Clemson Cyber's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.